Available at caddystorage.com.auContact us for more information about this product
• DBD-TRAY-0490  DBD Internal Tray to suit 490mm Drawers
• DBD-TRAY-0540  DBD Internal Tray to suit 540mm Drawers
• DBD-TRAY-0600  DBD Internal Tray to suit 600mm Drawers
• DBD-TRAY-0490-CCA  DBD Internal Tray to suit 490mm Drawers - with Carry Case and Mount Brackets
• DBD-TRAY-0540-CCA  DBD Internal Tray to suit 540mm Drawers - with Carry Case and Mount Brackets
• DBD-TRAY-0600-CCA  DBD Internal Tray to suit 600mm Drawers - with Carry Case and Mount Brackets
NEW PRODUCT FROM
CADDY STORAGE
DBD INTERNAL
TRAY